GE
Intelligent Platforms
The PAC8000 Controllers are the latest
addition to GE Intelligent Platforms’ family
of controllers.
The PAC8000 Controllers are designed specif-
ically to provide a solution where a controller
needs to be field mounted in the extreme

Specifications	are	subject	to	change	without	notice.
PAC8000 Controllers
Ordering Information
 Controllers & Carriers
 Part Number Description    Part Number   Description
8410-NS-PS	 Node	services	power	supply	monitor		 8521-LC-MT	 	 	 Logic	Controller
8521-EB-MT	 Ethernet	BIM	 	 	 8521-PC-MT	 	 	 Process	Controller
8521-HC-MT	 Hybrid	Controller	 	 	 8750-CA-NS	 	 	 Carrier,	simplex	or	redundant,	power	monitoring
8000 General Purpose I/O*
 Part Number Description    Part Number   Description
8101-HI-TX	 8-channel	AI,	4-20mA	with	HART	 	 8116-DO-AC	 	 	 8-channel	DO,	20-250Vac	non-isolated,	module	powered
8102-HO-IP	 8-channel	AO,	with	HART	for	4-20mA		 8117-DO-DC	 	 	 8-channel	DO,	2-60Vdc	isolated,	unpowered